508 East Murdack,

Company- IVlAYFAIR MINERALS, INC.

Farm- Garner

Total Depth, l|,9’70
Comm. 1=2 5-51
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.

Issued. 3-27=5L

CASING:

No. 1

Cemp. 2=20=5L4

g 5/8 @ 199! w/ 135 sx cmt.

surface soil
red rock
shale &-‘chat

red bed, shale & chat

shale & shells
shale & salt

shale & shells
anhydrite

lime & chale

lime

shale & lime

1ime

1ime ‘& shale

lime, shale & sand
lime & shale

shale & shells
lime & shale

sandy lime

sandy lime & shale
lime & shale

shale & sand

lime & shale

sand

shale & sand

lime, shale & sand
shale

sand

sand, lime & shale
lime & shale

sandy lime & shale
lime &% shale

lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale
lime’& chert

lime, shale & chert

lime’& shale

lime, shale & chert
lime

lime & chert

lime

-
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Wichita, Kansas
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Production. DTY

Figuras biliczte Bottom of Formations.

6
160
L50
620
980

- 1090
1354
1343
1575
1775
1885
1955
2070
2190
2265
2L45
2900
3020
3310
3345
3430
3485
3500
32590
3725
5750
3765
3850
2920
3985
4035
4195
L2270
L355
4390
LL50
4615
L4710
L733
L7325
4765
L'795

shale & sand
shale
lime & shale
sand & shale
shale
lime
Total Depth

SCOUT TOPS:
Elgin
Douglas sand
Layton
Mississippi
Viola

L875
4900
L935
4936
4938
4970

3317
3485
3750
4390
4716



